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OEM Reference

CITROEN
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL

1444P7
0834585
834585
90469336
90486293
90486295
VAF574

OEM Cross Reference

KNECHT
MAHLE FILTER
BOSCH

BOSCH

KAGER
MAGNETI MARELLI
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER
ASHIKA
TOPRAN
MAXGEAR

UFI
AUTOMEGA
VAICO
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
MAPCO

MEYLE

MEYLE

JP GROUP
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
TECNOCAR
UNICO FILTER
DELPHI

DELPHI

P.B.R.

FILTRON
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
COMLINE

08686370
08686388
1457433713
1457433713
120335
150010046500
16234
16234
2009989
201653
260214
3002800
3008340585
400133
50013326
50013326
60944
6120834585
6120834585
880834585
A244
A27338
A465
AE2156
AF0179
AF0179
Al5105
APO72
C2295
C2295
CA5501
E327L
E327L
EAF043
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MECAFILTER ELP3636
JAPANPARTS FA989S
IPS Parts IFA3989
CLEAN FILTERS MA1031
ALCO FILTER MD9260
NPS 0132L02
MULLER FILTER PA465
SogefiPro PA7158
CoopersFiaam PA7158
ACDelco PC2184E
ACDelco PC2184E
SOFIMA S3028A
SCT - MANNOL SB634
CHAMPION U641378
CHAMPION U641378
QUINTON HAZELL WA6238
WIX FILTERS WAG6238
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